ANATECH ELECTRONICS, INC.
Manufacturer of RF & Microwave Filters and Products
ANATECH ELECTRONICS INC.  70 Outwater Lane, Garfield, NJ 07026       Tel: (973) 772-4242     Fax: (973) 772-4646
                                E-Mail: sales@anatechelectronics.com       Website: www.anatechelectronics.com
                   MULTIBAND      Low       Mid           High
           Center frequency(Fo) 1176MHz 1204MHz 1575.42MHz
               Bandwidth(BW) 20MHz 14MHz 20MHz
           Insertion Loss(dB max) 4.5 4.5 3.0
           Ripple in BW(dB max) 2.0 2.0 1.0
       Return Loss in BW(dB max) 15.0 15.0 15.0
      Attenuation@1166-1186 MHz
                         @1197-1211MHz
                         @1565.42-1585.42MHz
40dB
40dB
40dB
35dB
40dB
40dB
                Input Power 3.0 W
max
      Nominal Characteristic Impedance 50 Ohm
Ceramic Triplexer
Part Number: AM1176/1204/1575TR282